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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

    MCLEAN 48 19
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STATION       TO     STATION

216+49.81           216+75.00

1:3 1:
4

1:
3

1:4

~

7’-0" 13’-0"

5’-0" 3’-0" 12’-0"

13’-0" 7’-0"

5’-0"3’-0"12’-0"

TYPE A, 6"

AGGREGATE SHOULDER,

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 1�"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, �"

�"/FT

SLOPE: SLOPE: � "/FT SLOPE: � "/FT

SLOPE: �"/FT SLOPE: �"/FT

�"FT

SLOPE:

F.A.P. 693 (IL 9)

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

8" HMA RESURFACING

P.C.C. PAVEMENT, 6" WITH

STATION       TO     STATION

216+49.81           216+75.00

1:3 1:
4

1:
3

1:4

~

7’-0" 13’-0"

5’-0" 3’-0" 12’-0"

13’-0" 7’-0"

5’-0"3’-0"12’-0"

SLOPE: MATCH EXIST. SLOPE: MATCH EXIST.

(168 LBS/ SQ YD) 

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS

(112 LBS/SQ YD)

POLY LB (MM), IL-9.5FG, N90

REMOVAL, 2�"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE 

MIX "D", N90 (168 LBS/SQ YD)

POLY HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE

F.A.P. 693 (IL 9)

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

REMOVAL, 1�"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE 

SHOULDER, TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE

WHITE

STRIPE YELLOW

STRIPESLOPE: MATCH EXIST. SLOPE: MATCH EXIST.

WHITE

STRIPE


